
Mardi Gras Casino & Resort Racing Statistics (compiled on 04/11/23) 

Average Win Times Winning Quinielas (last 6 months)

330 550 677 770 990 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

AA 30.38 38.28 1 131 89 89 65 59 85 103 

A 30.48 38.46 2 59 61 53 42 59 69 

B 30.58 38.53 3 55 47 51 54 56 
C 

D 

30.52 

30.41 

38.69 

38.72 
4 58 52 61 78 

M 30.80 
5 51 48 61 

6 53 63 

7 71 

Post Position Stats (last 180 days) Top Dogs By Wins
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330 

1 

0 

2 

0 

3 

0 

4 

0 

5 

0 

6 

0 

7 

0 

8 

0 

9 

0 

1 
2 
3 

Cet Dirty Dilly
Od Cardano 
Gf Steel Horse 

AA 
AA 
AA 

Starts 

14 
14 
12 

Firsts W% 

12 85% 
9 64% 
7 58% 

550 292 219 175 211 181 172 188 233 0 4 
5 

Mac's New York 
Hl's Carson 

AA 
AA 

15 
10 

7 
6 

46% 
60% 

677 21 14 18 20 21 20 16 16 0 6 Arkaska Gwen AA 13 6 46% 
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Cet Miguel
Ja's Dupont
Gf Straight One
Jsp Burninmoney
Dastardly Deeds
Army
Turbo Saki 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

14 
15 
8 
9 
11 
11 
12 

6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

42% 
40% 
62% 
55% 
45% 
45% 
41% 

14 
15 

Empire Magnet
Arkans Jd Daffy 

AA 
AA 

12 
14 

5 
5 

41% 
35% 

Kennel Records By Wins Kennel Records By Wins (last 80 races)

 # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% 

8 
2 

Blanchard Kennel, LLC 
CET Kennels Inc. 

818 
817 

109 
108 

102 
119 

101 
116 

85 
108 

13 
13 

38 
41 

6 
8 

Superior Kennel, Inc. 
Blanchard Kennel, LLC 

51 
64 

12 
12 

7 
7 

7 
5 

12 
4 

23 
18 

50 
37 

33 Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 806 104 102 101 90 12 38 2 CET Kennels Inc. 68 11 9 8 10 16 41 
31 

7 
6 
3 

Double G Racing Inc. 
RS Racing Llc 
Superior Kennel, Inc. 
JS Kennels, Llc. 

767 
741 
621 
743 

103 
100 

93 
88 

100 
120 

61 
94 

97 
92 
80 
87 

107 
86 
79 

103 

13 
13 
14 
11 

39 
42 
37 
36 

20 
31 
12 
33 

Mc Millon / Ward Kennel 
Double G Racing Inc. 
Lester Raines Kennel WV, Llc. 
Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 

54 
58 
59 
63 

8 
6 
6 
6 

7 
10 

6 
12 

9 
8 
7 

11 

7 
5 

11 
3 

14 
10 
10 

9 

44 
41 
32 
46 

12 Lester Raines Kennel WV, Llc. 734 88 93 106 99 11 39 11 Abrahamson Kennel LLC 42 5 3 7 6 11 35 
10 
20 
11 

On Line Racing 
Mc Millon / Ward Kennel 
Abrahamson Kennel LLC 

641 
704 
577 

77 
68 
68 

62 
79 
78 

72 
90 
58 

85 
95 
71 

12 
9 

11 

32 
33 
35 

7 
3 

10 

RS Racing Llc 
JS Kennels, Llc. 
On Line Racing 

61 
64 
53 

5 
5 
4 

7 
8 
4 

8 
7 
4 

7 
9 
6 

8 
7 
7 

32 
31 
22 


